
Judge's Signatures

2015 Girl Power Invitational
Meet Results
Feb 21-22, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2015 4:29:32 PM

Women / XS / XS C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Moore266
NC Rose's Gymnastics

9.425 9.575 9.4009.675 38.075
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Natalie Munro-tavormina230
NC Everest Gymnastic

9.300 9.400 9.4259.475 37.600
3 2T 3 2 2 

2 

Avery Payne244
NC Kidsport Gymnasti

9.325 9.225 9.6009.425 37.575
2 6T 5 1 3 

3 

Sarah Caviness271
NC Rose's Gymnastics

8.850 9.400 9.3259.450 37.025
11 2T 4 4 4 

4 

Ava Hill243
NC Kidsport Gymnasti

9.250 9.150 9.0509.525 36.975
4 9 2 8 5 

5 

Isley Melton246
NC Kidsport Gymnasti

8.600 9.200 9.1509.275 36.225
12T 8 8 5T 6 

6 

Sofia Blasucci232
NC Everest Gymnastic

8.950 9.275 8.6759.075 35.975
7 5 10T 11T 7 

7 

Finley Harris225
NC Everest Gymnastic

8.875 8.475 9.1509.375 35.875
10 12 6 5T 8T

8T

Jasmine Miller228
NC Everest Gymnastic

8.925 9.125 8.7759.050 35.875
8 10 12 10 8T

8T

Elle Wise235
NC Gymcarolina Gymna

8.600 9.225 8.8509.125 35.800
12T 6T 9 9 10 

10 

Carlie Love262
NC Performance

9.175 7.900 9.1259.300 35.500
6 14 7 7 11 

11 

Elizabeth Garey260
NC Morgans Gymnastic

8.900 9.300 8.2508.975 35.425
9 4 13 14 12 

12 

Makena Harper250
NC Kidsport Gymnasti

9.225 8.200 8.6259.075 35.125
5 13 10T 13 13 

13 

Evie Whitt236
NC Gymcarolina Gymna

8.600 9.075 8.6758.400 34.750
12T 11 14 11T 14 

14 
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